DESCRIPTION
The MICRO SWITCH BX/BX2 Series are
designed for applications in hazardous
or explosive environments requiring
a rugged, durable switch virtually
anywhere in the world. To comply with
explosion-proof switching requirements,
the flame path within the switch housing

BX/BX2 SERIES
MICRO SWITCH BX/BX2 Series Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   12
TABLE 4. BX/BX2 SERIES LEVER ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Material Roller Dia.
mm [in]
Roller
Width mm
[in]
Roller
Mounting
Fixed 38,1 [1.5] inch radius
LSZ51 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
LSZ51A Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LSZ51C Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Back
LSZ51F Nylon 25,4 [1.0]
12,7
[0.50]
Front
LSZ51G Nylon 38,1 [1.5]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LSZ51J Nylon 25,4 [1.0]
12,7
[0.50]
Back
LSZ51M Nylon 19 [0.75]
31,7
[1.25]
Back
LSZ51P Nylon 19 [0.75]
12,7
[0.50]
Front
LS2Z51A (sst) Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LS2Z51C (sst) Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Back
LS2Z51E (sst) Copper alloy 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LS2Z51F (sst) Copper alloy 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Back
Adjustable 38,1 [1.5] in to 3.5 in radius
LSZ52 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
LSZ52A Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Back
LSZ52C Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LSZ52E Nylon 19 [0.75]
33,0
[1.30]
Front
LSZ52J Nylon 25,4 [1.0]

[Ø 0.27]
n/a n/a
TABLE 4. BX/BX2 SERIES LEVER ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Material Roller Dia.
mm [in]
Roller
Width mm
[in]
Roller
Mounting
Offset – 38,1 [1.5] in radius
LSZ55 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
LSZ55A Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Back
LSZ55C Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LSZ55E Nylon 19 [0.75]
12,7
[0.50]
Front
LSZ55K Nylon 38,1 [1.5]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
Short fixed - 1.3 in radius
LSZ59A Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
LSZ59C Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Back
One-way roller lever
LSZ60A Nylon 19 [0.75]
6,35
[0.25]
Front
Flexible loop
LSZ61
Ø 4,8 [Ø 0.19 ]
Nylatron
152 mm [6 in] flexible loop
LSZ618
Ø 4,8 [Ø 0.19 ]
Nylatron
241 mm [9.5 in] flexible loop
LSZ54 Hub only n/a n/a n/a
Spring rod
LSZ68